SPECIFICATIONS FOR
OLED MODULE
MODEL NO.
BL2004AM-ERNJU20I$
VER.01
FOR MESSRS:
________________________________________________
ON DATE OF:

BL2004AM-ERNJU20I$ VER.01      - 3 -
 C O N T E N T S
1. Numbering System
2. General Specification
3. Absolute Maximum Rating
4. Electrical Characteristics
5. Optical Characteristics
6. Interface Pin Function
7. Power supply for LCD Module
8. Drawing & Block Diagram
9. Controller Data
9.1 I2C-bus Interface
9.2 System buses Read/Write Characteristics
9.3 Display Control Instruction
10. Built-in CGROM (Character Generator ROM)
BL2004AM-ERNJU20I$ VER.01      - 4 -
 1. Numbering System
B L 2004 AM - E R N J U 20I $
0 1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
0 Bolymin B
1 Module Type L OLED
2 Format   2004 20 character type,4lines
3 Version No.  AM
 -
4 LCD Color
L OLED/Green E OLED/Yellow
W OLED/White R OLED/RED
K OLED/BLUE
5 LCD Type R Positive/reflective
6
Backlight
type/color
N No backlight
7 CGRAM Font
J English/Japanese Font E English/European Font
B English/Japanese/European C English/Cyrillic Font
8
View Angle
/Operation
Temperature
U 6:00/Ultra wide Temperature H 6:00 /Wide Temperature
9 Special Code
3 3 voltage logic power supply N Positive voltage for LCD
20K RS 232 I/F 20C I2C I/F
20I SPI I/F 68J 6800 mode,8-bits
68K 6800 mode,4-bits 80J 8080 mode,8-bits
80K 8080 mode,4-bits
10 RoHS $
11 Customer
Code
00 0 ~ 99 0 、AA 0 ~ ZZ 0
BL2004AM-ERNJU20I$ VER.01      - 5 -
 2.General Specification